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VAPORI JET

Model: 4137/03
Code: 00P413703AR0
EAN: 8003705124257

Vapori Jet stands out for its capacity of generating steam at 100 °C in just 3 minutes, thus ensuring a
complete and deep sanitizing. This solution is not only powerful, but also eco-friendly: it eliminates
99.9% of germs and bacteria in a totally natural manner, without the use of chemicals.

An operating time of 15-minute continuous steam for effective, uninterrupted cleaning sessions. Its
well-equipped attachment kit supplied has been designed to adapt to any type of surface and to reach
even the most awkward spots of the house:

® Brush with cloth: Ideal for sanitizing and refreshing household textiles, such as curtains, sofas,
armchairs and pillows, thus eliminating allergens and odours.

@ Extension and window cleaner: For an easy streak-free cleaning of glass, mirrors, windows, and
shower enclosures, leaving them sparkling.

@ Injector spout: Perfect for dissolving and eliminating the stubborn dirt, as the one on cooking hob or
among the kitchen tiles.

® 90 ° spout: Specifically designed to reach and clean the most hidden and hardest-to-reach spots, as the
back of radiators or crevices, in an effective manner.

@ Multi-purpose round brush: A versatile tool for removing encrustations and sanitizing deeply any
other surface requiring a specific cleaning.
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Are you ready to shake up your household cleaning with the power of steam?

Product specifications

Power

Boiler capacity
Boiler material
Pressure

Power on light

Steam ready
Continuous steam
Safety cap and nozzle

Attachments included

Cable length
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1050 Watt
250 cc
Aluminium
3.5 bar

v

3 minutes
15 minutes
4

90 ° spout, Crevice nozzle, Small round brush, Fabric brush
with cloth, Window cleaner, Flexible extension, Measuring
cup, Funnel

3m
28.50 cm
14.50 cm
22.50 cm
1.70 Kg
2.06 Kg
8.82 Kg
4

144
2720
5580
6400
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