



## **VAPORÌ JET**

**Model:** 4137/03

**Code:** 00P413703AR0 **EAN:** 8003705124257

**Vaporì Jet** stands out for its capacity of generating **steam at 100** °C in just **3 minutes**, thus ensuring a complete and deep sanitizing. This solution is not only powerful, but also eco-friendly: **it eliminates 99.9% of germs and bacteria** in a totally natural manner, without the use of chemicals.

An operating time of **15-minute continuous steam** for effective, uninterrupted cleaning sessions. Its **well-equipped attachment kit supplied** has been designed to adapt to any type of surface and to reach even the most awkward spots of the house:

- Brush with cloth: Ideal for sanitizing and refreshing household textiles, such as curtains, sofas, armchairs and pillows, thus eliminating allergens and odours.
- Extension and window cleaner: For an easy streak-free cleaning of glass, mirrors, windows, and shower enclosures, leaving them sparkling.
- Injector spout: Perfect for dissolving and eliminating the stubborn dirt, as the one on cooking hob or among the kitchen tiles.
- 90 ° spout: Specifically designed to reach and clean the most hidden and hardest-to-reach spots, as the back of radiators or crevices, in an effective manner.
- Multi-purpose round brush: A versatile tool for removing encrustations and sanitizing deeply any other surface requiring a specific cleaning.

1/2



Are you ready to shake up your household cleaning with the power of steam?

Product specifications	
Power	1050 Watt
Boiler capacity	250 cc
Boiler material	Aluminium
Pressure	3.5 bar
Power on light	✓
Steam ready	3 minutes
Continuous steam	15 minutes
Safety cap and nozzle	<b>✓</b>
Attachments included	$90^\circ$ spout, Crevice nozzle, Small round brush, Fabric brush with cloth, Window cleaner, Flexible extension, Measuring cup, Funnel
Cable length	3 m
Product length	28.50 cm
Product width	14.50 cm
Product height	22.50 cm
Product weight	1.70 Kg
Box weight	2.06 Kg
Master weight	8.82 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	144
20 container pieces	2720
40 container pieces	5580
40H container pieces	6400